
In partnership with:

Community 
Day Map

Staff only 
road access

Saturday 21 September 2024

Bicycle 
parking

Bus stop

Food  
and drink

Free water 
refill point

Changing 
Places Toilet Café

Outdoor 
seating

Lost child 
point

Emergency  
services vehicle

Garden

Toilet

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
23
26
27

17
18
19
20

21 
22

24
25

28
29
30
31

Cancer Centre tours by RUHX
Members and Governors
Careers Zone
Careers
Maternity
Therapies:

Physiotherapy
Occupational Therapy
Speech and Language Therapy
Dietetics

Our strategy
Sustainability
Research and Development
RUHX
Pets as Therapy dogs
Health inequalities and social  
responsibility
Learning disabilities and autism
Dementia
Mental health
Wellbeing Garden
Bath Society of Artists exhibition
Estates
Art at the Heart of the RUH

Community Wellbeing Hub
Health checks
CPR awareness
Children’s health and children’s 
storytelling and role play

Riverside Nursery 
Emergency service vehicles:
Fire engine (2 – 4pm)
Police car and bicycle marking
Ambulance
Tree Trails (12.30pm and 2.30pm)
Raffle

RUHX charity bake sale
Lansdown Restaurant
The Café @B18 (Friends of the RUH)
Atrium Coffee Shop

Entrance

First Aid

Car 
parks

Life at the RUH

Helping you live healthier

Fun and games

Food and drink
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